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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
© 02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:53:00
02-05-2023 09:56:00
02-05-2023 09:56:00

02-05-2023 09:56:00

02-05-2023 09:56:00

02-05-2023 09:56:00
02-05-2023 09:56:00
02-05-2023 09:56:00
02-05-2023 09:56:00

02-705-2023 09:56:00

413-6-01327-2

asratfadannsaiiuaaain

(uilszana)

aradddunsaluuaIne

(oudszunal)
0.00

Teller Id
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001

931001

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

THB
Active

NONGKHAI

BR.
0.00

Description

GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

Amount Balance
3,120.00 3,120.00
1,320.00 4,440.00

400.00 4,840.00
4,131.84 8,971.84
5,400.00 14,371.84

240.00 14,611.84
1,251.90 15,863.74
1,320.00 17,183.74

120.00 17,303.74
4,000.00 21,303.74
1,440.00 22,743.74
2,800.00 25,543.74

20,196.00 45,739.74

64,395.00 110,134.74
10,098.00 120,232.74
2,000.00 122,232.74
3,640.00 125,872.74
2,120.00 127,992.74
140.00 128,132.74
1,280.00 129,412.74
1,580.00 130,992.74
80.00 131,072.74
3,269.16 134,341.90
1,713.83 136,055.73

6,290.65 142,346.38

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

108682

108682
108682
108682

108682



02:05-2023 09:56:00
02-05-2023 10:25:00
02-05-2023 10:25:00
02-05-2023 10:26:00
02-05-2023 15:00:00
02-05-2023 15:00:00
02-05-2023 1.5:00:00
02-05-2023 15:01:00
02-05-2023 15:01:00
02-05-2023 15:01:.00
02-05-2023 15:01:00
02-05-2023 15:02:00
02-05-2023 15:02:00
02-05-2023 15:02:00
02-05-2023 15:02:00
02-05-2023 15.03.00
02-05-2023 15:03:00
02-05-2023 15:03.00
02-05-2023 15:03:00
02-05-2023 15:04:00
02-05-2023 15:04:00
02-05-2023 15:04:00
02-05-2023 15:06:00
02-05-2023 15:06:00
02-05-2023 15:07:00
02-05-2023 15:07:00
02-05-2023 15:07:00
02-05-2023 15:07:00
15-05-2023 09:47:00
15-05-2023 09:47:00
15-05-2023 09:47:00
18-05-2023 09:15:00

18-05-2023 09:16:00

931001

93998
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93990
93999
93999
93898
93899
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
939997
93899
93999
93999
931000
931000

931000

93999

93999

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

1,485.98 143,832.36

-64,395.00 79,437.36
-10,098.00 69,339.36
-20,196.00 49,143.36
-1,251.90 47,891.46
-2,800.00 45,091.46
-2,000.00 43,091.46
-4,131.84 38,959.62
-3,120.00 35,839.62
~120.00 35,719.62
-1,320.00 34,399.62
-1,320.00 33,079.62
-1,440.00 31,639.62
-4,200.00 27,439.62
-240.00 27,199.62
-400.00 26,799.62
-140.00 26,659.62
-4,000.00 22,659.62
-1,5680.00 21,079.62
-3,640.00 17,439.62
-2,120.00 15,319.62
-1,280.00 14,039.62
-1,200.00 12,839.62
-6,280.65 6,548.97
-1,485.98 5,062.99
-1,713.83 3,349.16
-3,269.16 80.00
-80.00 0.00
210.00 210.00
300.00 510.00

450.00 960.00

-450.00 510.00

-300.00 210.00

108682

0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

0413

0413



18-05-2023 09:16:00
23-05-2023 09:50:00
23-05-2023 09:50:00

26-05-2023 03:55:00
26-05-2023 09:25:00
26-05-2023 (9:25:00

26-05-2023 09:36:00
29-05-2023 19:38:00

31-05-2023 09:41:00
31-05-2023 09:41:00
31-05-2023 09:41:00
31-05-2023 09:41:00

31-05-2023 09:41:00

Total Cr. =
495,056.36

93899
931001
931001
93999
03999
93099

K19294

80180

931000
931000
931000
931000

931000

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BFDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

CBCA

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

ﬁﬁ%%%ﬂﬂﬁﬁi

Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Neongkhai
Coope

9294-
109000621743
00761

SBK:33
SBR:107 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

-210.00 0.00
246,060.00 246,060.00
6,750.00 252,810.00
- 131,411.69
121,398.31
-72,701.69 58,710.00
-1,110.00 57,600.00

-13,500.00 44,100.00
10507790 -44,100.00 0.00

10,098.00 10,098.00

1,605.00 11,703.00
64,395.00 76,098.00
20,196.00 96,294.00

1,160.00 97,454.00

Total Dr. =-397,602.36
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SLNESNISANE

KRG THAL AN

Account No. 413-8-02320-0 Currency THB

Account Name  esiatiudawnsalwuagena  Account Status Active

Alias Name padadsuasaivuasaie  Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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AccountNo.  413-6-03873-9 ' Currency THB

Account Name  @vilnoussiatiafisnnsaluuasaia Account Status Active

Alias Name driinuaniatiudannsainuadeia Branch Name NONGKHAI

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 : Total Dr. =0.00
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FRUNETMAL BANK

Account No. 413-6-03979-4 Currency THB

Account Name  érfinouasiatiaydsunsolwuasain  Account Status Active

Alias Name giinouasadisydiannsalwuseaa  Branch Name NONGKHA

Ledger Balance 0.00 ' Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id_ Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 _ Total Dr. =0.00
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